Duifkampioenschap (6 vl.)

P.V. Welkom - Mid-fond

Aantal liefhebbers: 37

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 524

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 21561.9177
2 21561.9274
3 2151.1025
4 2151.9045
5 21561.9177
6 2151.1611
7 2151.0941
8 21561.1327
9 2151.9045
10 2151.1611
11 2151.9274
12 2151.1599
13 21561.9177
14 2151.9274
15 2151.1611
16 2151.1025
17 2151.1611
18 2151.1092
19 2151.1092
20 2151.1599
21 2151.1092
22 2151.1581
23 2151.1599
24 2151.1599
25 2151.1581
26 2151.1599
27 2151.9169
28 2151.1581
29 2151.9096
30 2151.9169
31 2151.9045
32 2151.1599
33 2151.1092
34 2151.1599
35 2151.9096
36 2151.1611
37 2151.1581
38 2151.1025
39 21561.9274
40 2151.1025
41 2151.9169
42 2151.9096
43 21561.9177
44 2151.1319
45 2151.0941
46 21561.1327
47 2151.9096
48 2151.1475
49 2151.1581
50 2151.1599

Comb. Hermens-Vogels
M. & L. Kremers
J. van den Berg
G. v.d. Oever & Zn
Comb. Hermens-Vogels
J. Wippert

Marc van den Berg
W. van Zuylen

G. v.d. Oever & Zn
J. Wippert

M. & L. Kremers
W. Raaijmakers
Comb. Hermens-Vogels
M. & L. Kremers
J. Wippert

J. van den Berg

J. Wippert

Hans Korewijk
Hans Korewijk

W. Raaijmakers
Hans Korewijk

Th. Dekkers

W. Raaijmakers
W. Raaijmakers
Th. Dekkers

W. Raaijmakers
W. v.d. Acker & Zn
Th. Dekkers

A. Janssen & Zn
W. v.d. Acker & Zn
G. v.d. Oever & Zn
W. Raaijmakers
Hans Korewijk

W. Raaijmakers
A. Janssen & Zn

J. Wippert

Th. Dekkers

J. van den Berg
M. & L. Kremers
J. van den Berg
W. v.d. Acker & Zn
A. Janssen & Zn
Comb. Hermens-Vogels
P. van Bommel
Marc van den Berg
W. van Zuylen

A. Janssen & Zn

J. van de Rakt

Th. Dekkers

W. Raaijmakers

Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden

Sint Hubert
Uden
Zeeland
Uden

Sint Hubert
Uden
Odiliapeel
Uden
Uden

Sint Hubert
Uden

Sint Hubert
Uden
Uden
Odiliapeel
Uden
Zeeland
Odiliapeel
Odiliapeel
Zeeland
Odiliapeel
Uden
Zeeland
Uden
Uden
Uden
Odiliapeel
Uden
Odiliapeel
Uden

Sint Hubert
Zeeland
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Uden
Boekel
Uden
Zeeland
Uden
Nistelrode
Zeeland
Odiliapeel

NL 21-1315342
NL 20-4099210
NL 21-1314328
NL 20-4098444
NL 20-1621843
NL 21-4004468
NL 21-1314146
NL 20-1621020
NL 21-2140298
NL 19-4075374
NL 19-4074885
NL 20-1620828
NL 21-1314557
NL 18-4060451
NL 21-4004469
NL 21-1315412
NL 19-4075375
NL 21-4004278
NL 18-1237914
NL 20-1620842
NL 20-1622546
NL 21-1313694
NL 20-1620814
NL 18-1238931
NL 21-1315436
NL 20-1620844
NL 20-1622843
NL 22-8686533
NL 20-4098588
NL 20-1622845
NL 21-4004505
NL 20-1623198
NL 21-4004249
NL 20-1620862
NL 21-4003979
NL 22-4014396
NL 19-1034304
NL 21-1315415
NL 19-4074805
NL 19-1035917
NL 19-1035646
NL 21-4003958
NL 20-1621828
NL 22-8570546
NL 22-8571202
NL 21-1315226
NL 20-4098551
NL 18-1238525
NL 22-8570016
NL 20-1620876
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2298
2133
2034
2027
2026
1974
1965
1960
1778
1762
1746
1736
1726
1720
1716
1658
1655
1639
1576
1547
1510
1480
1456
1443
1439
1435
1430
1398
1391
1371
1365
1354
1348
1330
1324
1301
1292
1270
1260
1254
1249
1242
1217
1215
1208
1207
1180
1145
1139
1138

2151 P.V. Welkom
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Venira Rekenaar



